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Palmares Individuel

Nombre total d'engagements : 24 tirs

Carabine 22 LR Rimfire : 24 tirs




LORRAINE

Du 15 mai 2022 au 15 mai 2022

996 Carabine 22 LR Rimfire Seniors 1

Lorraine RIMFIRE 2022

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2021/2022

Edité le 16 mai 2022 a 15:23 - page 2 -

Place

Nom / Prénom

LENDORMI Monique
GOMEL Stéphane
DEBUREAUX Alain
BOUZONVILLE Gérard
STEINMETZ Jean-Marc
HOUDART Aline
LUCIANI Francois
DESTAINVILLE Line
CORRADI Dominique
VERWLUS Abraham
MARCHAL Sylvain
FRANCOIS Fabrice
DESTAINVILLE Luc
GREGOIRE Bernard
MARLOYE Guy
MOGORO Sauveur

JOLIVALT Etienne

Association / Département

STEL
57 CDT MOSFI I F

C.T. SALONAIS

12 CNT ROICHES-NII-RHNANIFE

A.C. ST-MARTIN LAERT
A2 CNT PAS-NF-CAI AIS

AT.P.N. THIONVILLE
57 €DT MOSFI I F

AT.P.N. THIONVILLE
57 CNT MOKEI I F

A.C. ST-MARTIN LAERT
A2 CNT PAS-NF-CAI AIS

STEL
57 CDT MOSFI I F

S.T. EPINAL
28 CNT \INQGFS

AT.P.N. THIONVILLE
57 CNT MOSFI I F

STEL
57 DT MOSFI I F

S.T. EPINAL
/8] CNT VNKGES

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
57 CNT MOSFI I F

S.T. EPINAL
RR CNT VOSGFS

AT.P.N. THIONVILLE
E7 CNT MOSEI I F

STEL
57 CNT MOSFI I F

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
57 €DT MOSFI I F

AT.P.N. THIONVILLE
57 CNT MOSEI I E

250,0

250,0

249,0

248,0

245,0

249,0

249,0

250,0

248,0

246,0

249,0

246,0

246,0

249,0

249,0

246,0

246,0

Séries

250,0

248,0

248,0

248,0

249,0

245,0

244,0

247,0

245,0

246,0

250,0

248,0

246,0

243,0

240,0

244,0

236,0

249,0

248,0

247,0

248,0

248,0

248,0

248,0

243,0

245,0

246,0

238,0

242,0

243,0

243,0

245,0

241,0

247,0

Total
749,0/47

746,0/45

744,0/46

744,0/39

742,0/40

742,0/26

741,0/40

740,0/33

738,0/40

738,0/31

737,0/34

736,0/35

735,0/33

735,0/28

734,0/37

731,0/18

729,0/26
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Département Séries Total

HM DELL'OVA Jean-Marc STBT 242,0 2420 2420 726,0/30
24 CNT HFRALIT

13 SIMEON David AT.P.N. THIONVILLE 240,0 243,0 2420 725,0/26
B7 cNT MOSFEI I F

14 BRAGARD Jean-Louis ES. HAGONDANGE TIR 2490 2350 2390 723,0/24
K7 CNDT MOSFI I F

DZA OUHIBI Bel-Abbes ATP.N. THIONVILLE 243,0 2350 2420 720,0/18
57 DT MOSFI I F

LUX GOEDERT Carlo STEL. 240,0 2360 243, 719,0/20
7 cNT MOSFI I F

DNF ENGEL Jacques AT.P.N. THIONVILLE 0 0 0 0/0

57 €DT MOSFI I F

DNF ILLY Pascal LA CIBLE CT SARRALBE 0 0 0 0/0
87 €DT MOSFI I F

- Fin --



